
Friends of Kim Berfield

Contributions

Date Name Address City State Zip Occupation Amount
07/28/22 Aredian, LLC P. O. Box 1508                                          Clearwater FL 33757 auto sales 3,000.00
10/10/22 Kia of Clermont 17550 State Road 50 Clermont FL 34711 automotive servces 2,500.00
10/10/22 Brian B. Jogerst 6985 Grenville Road Tallahassee FL 32309 government affairs 1,000.00
10/13/22 Florida Medical Association PAC 1430 Piedmont Drive, E. Tallahassee FL 32308 political organization 5,000.00
10/18/22 FTBA Transportation PAC 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 1,500.00
10/31/22 Pharma. Research & Manufacturers of America 950 F Street, N.W. Washington DC 20004 pharmaceuticals 3,000.00
10/31/22 ABC Liquors, Inc.  P. O. Box 593688 Orlando FL 32859 beverages 5,000.00
03/06/23 Firefighter FactPAC 2328 S. Congress Avenue, #2-C West Palm Beach FL 33406 political organization 1,000.00
03/06/23 DCM Cable, Inc. 8445 S.W. 80th Street Ocala FL 34481 telecommunications 1,000.00
06/14/23 FTBA Transportation PAC 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 1,500.00
06/16/23 LEMA Construction 1631 Commerce Avenue, N. St. Petersburg FL 33716 construction 2,000.00
06/16/23 Committee of Florida Agents 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee FL 32301 political organization 10,000.00
06/26/23 Brian B. Jogerst 6985 Grenville Road Tallahassee FL 32309 government affairs 2,500.00
07/15/23 Sun Coast Police Benevolent Association PAC 14141 46th Street, N., #1205 Clearwater FL 33762 political organization 1,000.00
07/15/23 Florida Medical Association PAC 1430 Piedmont Drive, E. Tallahassee FL 32308 political organization 10,000.00
07/15/23 RSA Consulting Group, LLC 235 W. Brandon Blvd. Brandon FL 33511 government relations 2,500.00
07/15/23 Associated Industries For Florida's Prosperity P. O. Box 10085 Tallahassee FL 32302 political organization 3,500.00
08/05/23 Centene Management Company LLC 7700 Forsyth Boulevard, #800 Saint Louis MO 63105 insurance 2,500.00
08/05/23 LEMA Construction 1631 Commerce Avenue, N. St. Petersburg FL 33716 construction 2,500.00
08/08/23 Florida Manufactured Housing Association PAC Inc. 1284 Timberlane Road Tallahassee FL 32312 political organization 2,500.00
08/08/23 Florida Hospital Association PC 306 E. College Avenue Tallahassee FL 32301 political organization 1,500.00
08/19/23 Skyway Technologies, LLC 800 2nd Avenue, S. St. Petersburg FL 33701 insurance 5,000.00
08/24/23 American Integrity MGA, LLC 5426 Bay Center Drive, #600 Tampa FL 33609 insurance 2,500.00
08/29/23 NextEra Energy Capital Holdings, Inc. 700 Universe Boulevard Juno Beach FL 33408 energy 2,500.00
09/07/23 Building a Better Florida 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 7,500.00
09/07/23 Corcoran Partners 19401 Shumard Oak Drive Land O' Lakes FL 34638 government relations 25.00
09/09/23 W.R.J. Sales, Inc. 600 Packard Court Safety Harbor FL 34695 real estate 5,000.00
09/19/23 Howell L. Ferguson P. O. Box 1508                                          Tallahassee FL 32302 attorney 1,875.00
09/19/23 Stella F. Thayer P. O. Box 429 Thonotosassa FL 33592 attorney 375.00
09/19/23 Safety Net Hospital Alliance Service Corporation 101 N. Gadsden Street Tallahassee FL 32301 health care 5,000.00
09/22/23 T. Martin Fiorentino, Jr. P. O. Box 3246 Ponte Vedra Beach FL 32004 government relations 1,000.00
09/22/23 The Fiorentino Group 1301 Riverplace Blvd., #1300 Jacksonville FL 32207 government relations 1,000.00
09/23/23 Ronald L. Book, P.A. 4000 Hollywood Blvd., #677-S Hollywood FL 33021 law firm 2,500.00
09/25/23 National Marine Manufacturers Association 231 S. LaSalle Street, #2050 Chicago IL 60604 trade association 3,000.00
09/27/23 Flame PC 5240 1st avenue, N. St. Petersburg FL 33710 political organization 1,000.00
09/27/23 Liberty Dental Plan Corporation 340 Commerce, #100 Irvine CA 92602 health care 2,500.00
09/27/23 Ronald Ogden 1757 Hampton Lane Palm Harbor FL 34683 marketing 100.00
09/27/23 Island Way Grill, Inc. 20 Island Way Clearwater FL 33767 restaurant 500.00
09/29/23 Associated Industries of Florida for Economic Growth P. O. Box 10085 Tallahassee FL 32302 political organization 2,500.00
10/02/23 Corcoran Partners 19401 Shumard Oak Drive Land O' Lakes FL 34638 government relations 25.00
10/03/23 National Marine Manufacturers Association 231 S. LaSalle Street, #2050 Chicago IL 60604 trade association 2,500.00
10/06/23 Horizon Therapeutics USA, Inc. 1 Horizon Way Deerfield IL 60015 therapeutics 1,000.00
10/16/23 Marine Industries Association of Palm Beach County, Inc. 1280 U.S. Highway 1, #B North Palm Beach FL 33408 trade association 2,500.00
10/18/23 Voice of Florida Business Political Action Committee P. O. Box 784 Tallahassee FL 32302 political organization 5,000.00
10/18/23 A Stronger Florida 2640-A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 political organization 2,500.00



Friends of Kim Berfield

Contributions

10/18/23 Florida RV PAC 10510 Gibsonton Drive Riverview FL 33578 political organization 2,500.00
10/18/23 Northport Health Services of Florida, LLC 961 Fairfax Park Tuscaloosa AL 35406 health care 2,500.00
10/18/23 Southern Glazer's Wine and Spirits, LLC 2400 S.W. 145th Avenue, #300 Miramar FL 33027 beverage distribution 2,500.00
10/19/23 Pinpoint Results, LLC 110 E. College Avenue Tallahassee FL 32301 government relations 1,000.00
10/22/23 RSA Consulting Group, LLC 707 N. Franklin Street Tampa FL 33602 government relations 400.00
10/24/23 Pool Industry Political Action Committee 2555 Porter Lake Drive, #106 Sarasota FL 34240 political organization 1,000.00
11/01/23 LEMA Construction 1631 Commerce Avenue, N. St. Petersburg FL 33716 construction 2,500.00
11/15/23 1-800 Contacts, Inc. 261 West Data Drive  Draper UT 84020 vision 2,500.00
11/15/23 GreenbergTraurig 8400 N.W. 36th Street, #400   Doral FL 33166 law firm 1,000.00
11/15/23 Margaret M. Timmons 1179 Conservancy Drive, W. Tallahassee FL 32312 government relations 631.57
12/01/23 Bruce A. Epstein 7358 Sawgrass Point Drive Pinellas Park FL 33782 physician 250.00
12/01/23 Florida Society of Anesthesiologists PAC 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee FL 32301 political organization 1,000.00
12/06/23 Florida Rheumatology PAC 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee FL 32301 political organization 2,000.00
12/08/23 Building a Better Florida 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 1,500.00
12/13/23 Automated HealthCare Soltuions, LLC 1401 N.W. 136th Avenue, #400 Sunrise FL 33323 health care 2,500.00
12/13/23 Shumaker Florida Political Committee 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 1,000.00
12/15/23 Florida Public Health Fund 1450 Brickell Avenue, 18th Floor Miami FL 33131 political organization 2,500.00
12/20/23 Novo Nordisk 800 Scudders Mill Road Plainsboro NJ 08536 pharmaceuticals 2,500.00
12/27/23 Florida Coalition for Safe Communities 2055 N.W. Diamond Creek Way Jensen Beach FL 34957 political organization 1,000.00
12/27/23 PCI Gaming Authority 300 Poarch Road Atmore PA 36502 gaming 1,000.00
12/27/23 Florida Society of Anesthesiologists PAC 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee FL 32301 political organization 1,500.00
01/08/24 The Fiorentino Group 1301 Riverplace Blvd., #1300 Jacksonville FL 32207 government relations 2,000.00
01/08/24 Creating Possibilities 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 3,000.00
01/08/24 Ambritrans Medical Transport 4351 Pinnacle Street Charlotte Harbor FL 33980 medical transport 1,000.00
01/08/24 AMR Holdco, Inc. 6501 S. Fiddlers Green Cr., #$100 Greenwood Village CO 80111 medical response 2,500.00
01/08/24 IMPAC P. O. Box 12001 Tallahassee FL 32317 political organization 2,000.00
01/08/24 National Association of Insurance & Financial Advisors-Florida PC P. O. Box 14365 Tallahassee FL 32317 political organization 500.00
01/08/24 ABC Liquors, Inc.  P. O. Box 593688 Orlando FL 32859 beverage sales 2,500.00
01/08/24 Zeneca, Inc. P. O. Box 15437 Wilmington DE 19850 pharmaceuticals 1,000.00
01/08/24 LEMA Construction 1631 Commerce Avenue, N. St. Petersburg FL 33716 construction 2,500.00
01/08/24 Health Network One, Inc. 2001 S. Andrews Avenue Fort Lauderdale FL 33316 health care 2,000.00
04/01/24 Safepoint MGA LLC 12640 Telecom Parkway Temple Terrace FL 33637 insurance 1,000.00
04/17/24 LEMA Construction 1631 Commerce Avenue, N. St. Petersburg FL 33716 construction 5,000.00
04/24/24 A Stronger Florida 2640-A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee FL 32308 political organization 5,000.00
04/24/24 Amscot Corporation 600 N. Westshore Blvd., #1200 Tampa FL 33609 financial services 2,500.00
05/09/24 Florida Health Care Executives PAC P. O. Box 1459 Tallahassee FL 32302 political organization 2,500.00
05/10/24 Florida CUPAC 3692 Coolidge Court Tallahassee FL 32311 political organization 1,000.00
05/28/24 Cone & Graham, Inc. 5101 Cone Road Tampa FL 33610 construction 1,000.00
05/28/24 Highway Safety Devices, Inc. 6480 Harney Road Tampa FL 33610 safety devices 500.00
05/28/24 David Nelson Construction Co. 3483 Alternate 10 Palm Harbor FL 34683 construction 1,000.00
05/28/24 FTBA Transportation PAC 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 5,000.00
05/28/24 Florida Transportation Builders Association, Inc. 1007 E. DeSoto Drive Tallahassee FL 32301 trade association 249.11
05/30/24 HNTB Holdings Ltd. PAC 715 Kirk Drive Kansas City MO 64105 political organization 2,500.00
06/03/24 Florida Hospital Association PC 306 E. College Avenue Tallahassee FL 32301 political organization 1,000.00
06/04/24 Insuring Florida's Future 215 S. Monroe Street, #835 Tallahassee FL 32301 political organization 1,000.00
06/13/24 Jacobsen Manufacturing, Inc. P. O. Box 368 Safety Harbor FL 34695 home building 5,000.00
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07/11/24 Centene Management Company LLC 7700 Forsyth Boulevard, #800 Saint Louis MO 63105 health care 2,500.00
07/14/24 Walt Disney Parks and Resorts US P. O. Box 10000 Lake Buena Vista FL 32830 entertainment 48,475.67
07/15/24 Safety Net Hospital Alliance Service Corporation 125 S. Gadsden Street Tallahassee FL 32301 health care 2,500.00
07/15/24 Florida RV PAC 10510 Gibsonton Drive Riverview FL 33578 political organization 2,500.00
07/15/24 Florida Chamber of Commerce PAC P. O. Box 11309 Tallahassee FL 32302 political organization 2,500.00
07/15/24 Florida Senior Living PC 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee FL 32301 political organization 2,500.00
07/15/24 Florida Physical Therapy Association PAC 800 N. Calhoun Street, #1A Tallahassee FL 32303 political organization 1,500.00
07/15/24 Committee of Florida Agents 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee FL 32301 political organization 2,500.00
07/15/24 Creating Possibilities 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 1,500.00
07/24/24 Shumaker Florida Political Committee 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 2,000.00
07/24/24 RSA Consulting Group, LLC 707 N. Franklin Street Tampa FL 33602 government relations 418.20
07/31/24 Apartment Political Action Committee 200 E. Robinson Street, #900 Orlando FL 32801 political organization 1,500.00
07/31/24 Ronald L. Book, P.A. 4000 Hollywood Blvd., #677-S Hollywood FL 33021 law firm 1,000.00
08/02/24 Becker & Poliakoff, P.A. One East Broward Blvd., #1800 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 law firm 1,000.00
08/09/24 Florida Medical Association PAC 1430 Piedmont Drive, E. Tallahassee FL 32308 political organization 5,000.00
08/12/24 Florida Society of Anesthesiologists PAC 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee FL 32301 political organization 1,500.00
08/12/24 Florida Engineers Political Action Committee P. O. Box 750 Tallahassee FL 32302 political organization 1,500.00
08/14/24 Florida Hospital Association PC 306 E. College Avenue Tallahassee FL 32301 political organization 4,000.00
08/14/24 Seminole Tribe of Florida 5701 Stirling Road Davie FL 33314 indian tribe 2,500.00
08/19/24 AMR Holdco, Inc. 6501 S. Fiddlers Green Cr., #$100 Greenwood Village CO 80111 medical response 1,000.00
08/19/24 Florida Association of Health Plans PC 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 2,000.00
09/11/24 Friends of Tampa General Hospital 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 1,000.00
09/11/24 Pathology-PAC (FSP-PAC) 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee FL 32301 political organization 2,000.00
09/13/24 Florida Podiatry Political Committee 6707 38th Avenue, N. St. Petersburg FL 33710 political organization 1,000.00
09/13/24 Building a Better Florida 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 1,000.00
10/01/24 FCCI Services, Inc. 6300 University Pkwy. Sarasota FL 34240 insurance 2,500.00
10/02/24 FTBA Transportation PAC 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 1,500.00
10/07/24 National Investment Holdings LLC 401 E. Jackson Street, Suite 2525 Tampa FL 33602 investment management 2,500.00
10/14/24 Florida Horsemen's Benevolent and Protective Association, Inc. P. O. Box 3507 Hallandale Beach FL 33008 trade association 2,500.00
10/15/24 Duke Energy Florida, LLC 400 S. Tryon Street Charlotte NC 28202 energy 5,000.00
10/19/24 Centene Management Company LLC 7700 Forsyth Boulevard, #800 Saint Louis MO 63105 health care 2,500.00
10/21/24 RSA Consulting Group, LLC 235 W. Brandon Blvd. Brandon FL 33511 government relations 1,500.00
10/22/24 Citizens for Cancer Awareness PC 610 S. Boulevard Tampa FL 33606 political organization 2,500.00
10/23/24 ABC Liquors, Inc.  P. O. Box 593688 Orlando FL 32859 beverages 2,500.00
10/24/24 Sunshine Consulting Group 5957 Riviera Lane New Port Richey FL 34655 government affairs 1,000.00
10/24/24 Heritage MGA, LLC 1401 N. Westshore Blvd. Tampa FL 33607 insurance 1,000.00
10/24/24 Southern Glazer's Wine and Spirits, LLC 2400 S.W. 145th Avenue, #300 Miramar FL 33027 beverage distribution 2,500.00
10/24/24 Charter Communications 12405 Powerscourt Drive St. Louis MO 63131 communications 2,500.00
10/24/24 Associated Industries of Florida Political Action Committee P.O. Box 10085 Tallahassee FL 32302 political organization 5,000.00
10/25/24 Elevance Health, Inc. 3075 Vandercar Way Cincinatti OH 45209 health care 2,000.00
10/25/24 Walgreens 108 Wilmont Rd., MS #1844 Deerfield IL 60015 drug stores 2,500.00
10/31/24 Tower Hill Insurance Group, LLC P.O. Box 10085 Gainesville FL 32614 insurance 1,000.00
11/04/24 NAMIC Administrative Fund 3601 Vincennes Road Indianapolis IN 46268 insurance 1,000.00
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